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Forward Ending
Balance Debit Credit Balance

1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 0.00 65,022.27 0.00 65,022.27
1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 0.00 19,988.85 0.00 19,988.85
1900-0000 Transfer 0.00 0.00 85,654.35 -85,654.35
3800-0000 Retained Earnings 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4500-0000 Rent 0.00 0.00 2,396.23 -2,396.23
4810-0000 Plus: Prepaid Rent 0.00 0.00 1,144.38 -1,144.38
5720-0000 Interest on Bank Accounts 0.00 0.00 0.44 -0.44
6300-0000 Management 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00
6410-0000 Electricity 0.00 1,002.80 0.00 1,002.80
6420-0000 Gas 0.00 196.69 0.00 196.69
6430-0000 Water & Sewer 0.00 458.19 0.00 458.19
6455-0000 Telephone & Internet 0.00 276.60 0.00 276.60
7825-0000 Super Salaries 0.00 1,150.00 0.00 1,150.00

Total 0.00 89,195.40 89,195.40 0.00
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Trial Balance
Period = Jul 2014

Book = Cash

Wednesday, September 17, 2014

04:31 PM



 Period to Date %  Year to Date %
4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4500-0000  Rent 2,396 68 2,396 68
4810-0000         Plus: Prepaid Rent 1,144 32 1,144 32
4990-0000             NET RENT INCOME 3,541 100 3,541 100

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank Accounts 0 0 0 0
5890-0000             TOTAL OTHER INCOME 0 0 0 0

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 3,541 100 3,541 100

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6300-0000         Management 1,100 31 1,100 31
6410-0000         Electricity 1,003 28 1,003 28
6420-0000         Gas 197 6 197 6
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 458 13 458 13
6455-0000         Telephone & Internet 277 8 277 8
6990-0000             TOTAL DIRECT EXPENSES 3,034 86 3,034 86

7000-0000     GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE

7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
7825-0000         Super Salaries 1,150 32 1,150 32
7890-0000             TOTAL PAYROLL 1,150 32 1,150 32

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 1,150 32 1,150 32

8990-0000                 TOTAL EXPENSES 4,184 118 4,184 118

9090-0000     NET INCOME -643 -18 -643 -18
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04:31 PM



Jan 2014 Feb 2014 Mar 2014 Apr 2014 May 2014 Jun 2014 Jul 2014 Aug 2014 Sep 2014 Total
4000-0000  INCOME

4100-0000     RENT
4500-0000  Rent 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,396.23 0.00 0.00 2,396.23
4530-0000         Condo Common Charge 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 8,118.13 5,828.99 13,947.12
4810-0000         Plus: Prepaid Rent 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,144.38 2,288.00 0.00 3,432.38
4990-0000             NET RENT INCOME 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,540.61 10,406.13 5,828.99 19,775.73

5600-0000     OTHER INCOME
5720-0000         Interest on Bank

Accounts
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.44 1.58 0.00 2.02

5890-0000             TOTAL OTHER
INCOME

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.44 1.58 0.00 2.02

5990-0000                 TOTAL INCOME 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,541.05 10,407.71 5,828.99 19,777.75

6000-0000  EXPENSES

6100-0000     DIRECT EXPENSES
6204-0000         Professional Consultant

Fees
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 110.00 110.00

6213-0000         General Building Repairs
-Expense

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 436.88 436.88

6215-0000         Building Supplies 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 430.21 0.00 430.21
6235-0000         Plumbing Repair 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,633.13 1,633.13
6265-0000         Exterminator 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 125.21 125.21
6300-0000         Management 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,100.00 3,300.00
6310-0000         Security Service 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 79.93 0.00 79.93
6312-0000         Security Cameras/IT 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,830.89 0.00 4,830.89
6320-0000         Insurance 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 9,451.63 0.00 9,451.63
6410-0000         Electricity 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,002.80 0.00 972.45 1,975.25
6420-0000         Gas 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 196.69 0.00 159.04 355.73
6430-0000         Water & Sewer 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 458.19 0.00 0.00 458.19
6455-0000         Telephone & Internet 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 276.60 270.29 0.00 546.89
6460-0000         Service Contract 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,337.51 2,337.51
6990-0000             TOTAL DIRECT

EXPENSES
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3,034.28 16,162.95 6,874.22 26,071.45

7000-0000     GENERAL &
ADMINISTRATIVE

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo) Page 1

YTD Income Statement
Period = Jan 2014-Sep 2014

Book = Cash

Wednesday, September 17, 2014

04:31 PM



Jan 2014 Feb 2014 Mar 2014 Apr 2014 May 2014 Jun 2014 Jul 2014 Aug 2014 Sep 2014 Total
7800-0000         PAYROLL EXPENSE
7825-0000         Super Salaries 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,150.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 5,650.00
7890-0000             TOTAL PAYROLL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,150.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 5,650.00

7990-0000     TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 1,150.00 2,250.00 2,250.00 5,650.00

8990-0000                 TOTAL EXPENSES 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4,184.28 18,412.95 9,124.22 31,721.45

9090-0000     NET INCOME 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -643.23 -8,005.24 -3,295.23 -11,943.70
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Current Balance
1110-0000  Operating Cash 1 65,022
1130-0000  Savings Cash 1 19,989
1190-0000   TOTAL CASH 85,011
1900-0000  Transfer -85,654

1990-0000    TOTAL ASSETS -643

2000-0000  LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

2100-0000  LIABILITIES

3000-0000  CAPITAL
3800-0000  Retained Earnings -643
3890-0000   TOTAL CAPITAL -643

3990-0000    TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL -643
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Balance Sheet
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Book = Cash

Wednesday, September 17, 2014
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 Period to Date %  Year to Date %
 INCOME

    RENT
 Rent 2,396 68 2,396 68
        Plus: Prepaid Rent 1,144 32 1,144 32
            NET RENT INCOME 3,541 100 3,541 100

    OTHER INCOME
        Interest on Bank Accounts 0 0 0 0
            TOTAL OTHER INCOME 0 0 0 0

                TOTAL INCOME 3,541 100 3,541 100

 EXPENSES

    DIRECT EXPENSES
        Management 1,100 31 1,100 31
        Electricity 1,003 28 1,003 28
        Gas 197 6 197 6
        Water & Sewer 458 13 458 13
        Telephone & Internet 277 8 277 8
            TOTAL DIRECT EXP... 3,034 86 3,034 86

    GENERAL & ADMINISTRATIVE

        PAYROLL EXPENSE
        Super Salaries 1,150 32 1,150 32
            TOTAL PAYROLL 1,150 32 1,150 32

    TOTAL G & A EXPENSE 1,150 32 1,150 32

                TOTAL EXPENSES 4,184 118 4,184 118

    NET INCOME -643 -18 -643 -18

Period to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
Operating Cash 1 0 65,022 65,022
Savings Cash 1 0 19,989 19,989
Total Cash 0 85,011 85,011

Year to Date Beginning Balance Ending Balance Difference
Operating Cash 1 0 65,022 65,022
Savings Cash 1 0 19,989 19,989
Total Cash 0 85,011 85,011
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Cash Flow
Period = Jul 2014
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Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Reference Debit Credit Balance Remarks

1110-0000 Operating Cash 1 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/23/2014 07/2014 Verizon (verizon) K-18413 101 0.00 276.60 -276.60 06/25-07/24
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/23/2014 07/2014 Transfer from Closed Account J-3718 65,665.94 0.00 65,389.34 Transfer from Closed Account
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/25/2014 07/2014 Livingston Management Ser... K-18439 102 0.00 1,150.00 64,239.34 07/2014
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/25/2014 07/2014 Livingston Management Ser... K-18439 102 0.00 1,100.00 63,139.34 07/2014
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/25/2014 07/2014 NYC Water Board (nycwater) K-18440 103 0.00 458.19 62,681.15 03/19-06/18/14
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/25/2014 07/2014 Livingston Management Ser... K-18533 102 1,100.00 0.00 63,781.15 07/2014
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/25/2014 07/2014 Livingston Management Ser... K-18533 102 1,150.00 0.00 64,931.15 07/2014
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/25/2014 07/2014 Younge (t0000178) R-33488 1678 1,144.32 0.00 66,075.47 Reversed by ctrl# 33489 Re...
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/25/2014 07/2014 Younge (t0000178) R-33489 1678 0.00 1,144.32 64,931.15 :Prog Gen Reverses receipt ...
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/25/2014 07/2014 Younge (t0000178) R-33490 1648 1,144.38 0.00 66,075.53
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/25/2014 07/2014 Simon (t0000180) R-35151 1021 2,396.23 0.00 68,471.76
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/30/2014 07/2014 Consolidated Edison Comp... K-18548 104 0.00 1,002.80 67,468.96 06/18-07/18
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/30/2014 07/2014 Consolidated Edison Comp... K-18548 104 0.00 159.57 67,309.39 06/18-07/18
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/30/2014 07/2014 Consolidated Edison Comp... K-18549 105 0.00 37.12 67,272.27 06/18-07/18/14
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/30/2014 07/2014 Livingston Management Ser... K-18552 106 0.00 1,100.00 66,172.27 07/2014
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/30/2014 07/2014 Livingston Management Ser... K-18552 106 0.00 1,150.00 65,022.27 07/2014

  Net Change=65,022.27 72,600.87 7,578.60   65,022.27 = Ending Balance =

1130-0000 Savings Cash 1 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/23/2014 07/2014 Transfer frm closed account J-3719 19,988.41 0.00 19,988.41 Transfer frm closed account
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/31/2014 07/2014 Reserve Interest J-3720 0.44 0.00 19,988.85 Reserve Interest

  Net Change=19,988.85 19,988.85 0.00   19,988.85 = Ending Balance =

1900-0000 Transfer 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/23/2014 07/2014 Transfer from Closed Account J-3718 0.00 65,665.94 -65,665.94 Closed old AC
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/23/2014 07/2014 Transfer frm closed account J-3719 0.00 19,988.41 -85,654.35 Closed old AC

  Net Change=-85,654.35 0.00 85,654.35   -85,654.35 = Ending Balance =

3800-0000 Retained Earnings 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
  Net Change=0.00 0.00 0.00   0.00 = Ending Balance =

4500-0000 Rent 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/25/2014 07/2014 Simon (t0000180) R-35151 1021 0.00 2,396.23 -2,396.23

  Net Change=-2,396.23 0.00 2,396.23   -2,396.23 = Ending Balance =

4810-0000 Plus: Prepaid Rent 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/25/2014 07/2014 Younge (t0000178) R-33488 1678 0.00 1,144.32 -1,144.32 Reversed by ctrl# 33489 Re...
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/25/2014 07/2014 Younge (t0000178) R-33489 1678 1,144.32 0.00 0.00 :Prog Gen Reverses receipt ...
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/25/2014 07/2014 Younge (t0000178) R-33490 1648 0.00 1,144.38 -1,144.38

  Net Change=-1,144.38 1,144.32 2,288.70   -1,144.38 = Ending Balance =

5720-0000 Interest on Bank Accounts 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/31/2014 07/2014 Reserve Interest J-3720 0.00 0.44 -0.44 Reserve Interest

  Net Change=-0.44 0.00 0.44   -0.44 = Ending Balance =

6300-0000 Management 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/25/2014 07/2014 Livingston Management Ser... K-18439 102 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00 07/2014
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General Ledger
Period = Jul 2014

Book = Cash

Wednesday, September 17, 2014

05:01 PM



Property Property Name Date Period Person/Description Control Reference Debit Credit Balance Remarks

534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/25/2014 07/2014 Livingston Management Ser... K-18533 102 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 07/2014
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/30/2014 07/2014 Livingston Management Ser... K-18552 106 1,100.00 0.00 1,100.00 07/2014

  Net Change=1,100.00 2,200.00 1,100.00   1,100.00 = Ending Balance =

6410-0000 Electricity 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/30/2014 07/2014 Consolidated Edison Comp... K-18548 104 1,002.80 0.00 1,002.80 06/18-07/18

  Net Change=1,002.80 1,002.80 0.00   1,002.80 = Ending Balance =

6420-0000 Gas 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/30/2014 07/2014 Consolidated Edison Comp... K-18548 104 159.57 0.00 159.57 06/18-07/18
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/30/2014 07/2014 Consolidated Edison Comp... K-18549 105 37.12 0.00 196.69 06/18-07/18/14

  Net Change=196.69 196.69 0.00   196.69 = Ending Balance =

6430-0000 Water & Sewer 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/25/2014 07/2014 NYC Water Board (nycwater) K-18440 103 458.19 0.00 458.19 03/19-06/18/14

  Net Change=458.19 458.19 0.00   458.19 = Ending Balance =

6455-0000 Telephone & Internet 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/23/2014 07/2014 Verizon (verizon) K-18413 101 276.60 0.00 276.60 06/25-07/24

  Net Change=276.60 276.60 0.00   276.60 = Ending Balance =

7825-0000 Super Salaries 0.00 = Beginning Balance =
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/25/2014 07/2014 Livingston Management Ser... K-18439 102 1,150.00 0.00 1,150.00 07/2014
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/25/2014 07/2014 Livingston Management Ser... K-18533 102 0.00 1,150.00 0.00 07/2014
534condo 534 West 42nd Stree... 07/30/2014 07/2014 Livingston Management Ser... K-18552 106 1,150.00 0.00 1,150.00 07/2014

  Net Change=1,150.00 2,300.00 1,150.00   1,150.00 = Ending Balance =

100,168.32 100,168.32
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9/17/2014 5:37 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Control Batch Period Date Person Property Account Amount Reference Notes

  R-33488 1491 07-2014 7/25/2014 Younge(t0000178) 534condo 1,144.32 Reversed by ctrl# 33489 Reverse

  R-33489 07-2014 7/25/2014 Younge(t0000178) 534condo -1,144.32 :Prog Gen Reverses receipt Ctrl# 33488 Reverse

  R-33490 1492 07-2014 7/25/2014 Younge(t0000178) 534condo 1,144.38

  R-35151 1780 07-2014 7/25/2014 Simon(t0000180) 534condo 2,396.23

Total 3,540.61

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)

Receipt Register
For Period = Jul 2014



9/17/2014 5:37 PM

 Page 1 of 1

Control Batch Period Date Person Property Account Amount Reference Notes
  K-18413 16095 07-2014 7/23/2014 Verizon (verizon) 534condo 6455-0000  Telephone & Internet 276.60 101 06/25-07/24

  K-18439 16103 07-2014 7/25/2014 Livingston Management Services, LLC (living534condo 7825-0000  Super Salaries 1,150.00 102 07/2014

534condo 6300-0000  Management 1,100.00 102 07/2014

  K-18440 16103 07-2014 7/25/2014 NYC Water Board (nycwater) 534condo 6430-0000  Water & Sewer 458.19 103 03/19-06/18/14

  K-18533 07-2014 7/25/2014 Livingston Management Services, LLC (living534condo 6300-0000  Management -1,100.00 102 07/2014

534condo 7825-0000  Super Salaries -1,150.00 102 07/2014

  K-18548 16114 07-2014 7/30/2014 Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. (c534condo 6410-0000  Electricity 1,002.80 104 06/18-07/18

534condo 6420-0000  Gas 159.57 104 06/18-07/18

  K-18549 16115 07-2014 7/30/2014 Consolidated Edison Company of N.Y. Inc. (c534condo 6420-0000  Gas 37.12 105 06/18-07/18/14

  K-18552 16118 07-2014 7/30/2014 Livingston Management Services, LLC (living534condo 6300-0000  Management 1,100.00 106 07/2014

534condo 7825-0000  Super Salaries 1,150.00 106 07/2014

Total 4,184.28

534 West 42nd Street Condo Association (534condo)
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For Period = Jul 2014



Property Unit Resident Name Total 0-30 31-60 61-90 Over 90 Prepays Balance
Unpaid days days days days

Charges

534condo 6 t0000178 Michael Younge 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,144.38 -1,144.38
534condo 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1,144.38 -1,144.38
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Unit Unit Type Unit Resident Name Market Charge Amount Resident Other Move In Lease Move Out Balance
Sq Ft Rent Code Deposit Deposit Expiration

Current/Notice/Vacant Residents
2 1br 0.00 t0000174 Jason Trubitt 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 12/01/2012 0.00

Total 1,144.38

3 1br 0.00 t0000175 Aimee Drouin 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 12/01/2012 0.00
Total 1,144.38

4 1br 0.00 t0000176 John Riccardi 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 05/01/2013 0.00
Total 1,144.38

5 1br 0.00 t0000177 Yaneeke Samuels 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 01/01/2013 0.00
Total 1,144.38

6 1br 0.00 t0000178 Michael Younge 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 02/22/2013 -1,144.38
Total 1,144.38

7 1br 0.00 t0000179 Tiiu Kuik 0.00 common 1,144.38 0.00 0.00 01/15/2013 0.00
Total 1,144.38

8 1br 0.00 t0000180 Claude Simon 0.00 common 2,396.23 0.00 0.00 12/12/2013 0.00
Total 2,396.23

RETAIL retail 0.00 t0000181 Silverstone Property Group 0.00 common 686.63 0.00 0.00 12/01/2012 02/28/2021 0.00
Total 686.63

Total 534 West 42nd Street Condo
Association(534condo)

0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 -1,144.38

Summary Groups Square Market Actual Security Other # Of % Unit % Sqft Balance
Footage Rent Rent Deposit Deposits Units Occupancy Occupied

Current/Notice/Vacant Residents 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 -1,144.38
Future Residents/Applicants 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Occupied Units 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00
Total Non Rev Units 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Total Vacant Units 0.00 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
Totals: 0.00 0.00 9,949.14 0.00 0.00 8 100.00 0.00 -1,144.38

Summary of Charges by Charge Code
(Current/Notice Residents Only)
Charge Code Amount
common 9,949.14
Total 9,949.14

Rent Roll with Lease Charges Page 1
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